

Order No.06

Dated 04.06.2024

Revisionist files hazira through lawyer.

Petition has been filed for extension of interim order. Prayer is allowed.

P.O. has been transferred.

Fix 24.09.2024 for app & hearing.

Additional District & Sessions Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

In-charge.

Additional District & Sess. Judge

3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

In-charge.