

M.Ex. Case No.05 of 2023.

Order No.11
Dated 14.06.2024

Dhr. files hazira through lawyer.

Jdr appeared without V. Nama and prays for time for filing WS

Fix 10.07.2024 for W S and awaiting order from Hon'ble High Court.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge.

Additional District & Sess. Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.
In-charge.