

M.Ex. 05 of 2023
(cis 10- OF 2023)

Order No.17
Dated 11.08.2025 .

Both the parties file hazira through ld. Lawyer.
JDR files wecopy o Hon'ble court. Let the same be kept with the record.
Fix 3.127.2025 for awaiting further order.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.