

M.Ex. 05 of 2023
(cis 10- OF 2023)

Order No.18
Dated 03.12.2025 .

Parties take no step.
No order is received.
Fix 19.03.2026 for awaiting further order.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.