

M.Ex 05 of 2023
(CIS 10 of 2023)

Order No-20
Dated-08.06.2026

Ld lawyer for the Petitioner and OP files hazira.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 05-09-26 for awaiting further order.

D/C by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri